

2nd on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134		20			
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Jagdishpur					
Buniyadi vidhalay					
to Ramjanki mandir					
math Jagdishpur					
Agency:- Hakeil Ray					
Ag. No:- 04/SB/2023-24					
D.O. Start:- 16/10/2023					
D.O. Completion:- 15/7/24					
Abstract of cost					
Setting out Pillars-					
Benchmark & Pillar-					
T.M.B p.no - 12					
Qty - 6 nos					
@ 2192.31 - Rs - 13154.00					
Clearing & Grubbing-					
T.M.B p.no - 7					
Qty - 0.74 Hec					
@ 72697 - Rs - 53796.00					
Cost of embankment					
up to 100m lead-					
T.M.B p.no - 16					
Qty - 1145.94 m ³					
@ 284.10 - Rs - 325562.00					
Cost of embankment					
with from roadway-					
cutting					
T.M.B p.no - 9570 m ³					

@ 57.54 - Rs - 555507.00

Rs. 398019.00

B/Rs, 9642790.00

26

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

~~29~~
~~29~~ Plastering with CM: 14
thick on brick

T.M.B p. 40 - 18

Qty - 72.99 m³
1131.78 m³

208.72 m³

@ 217.26 - Rs - 45347.00

~~30~~
~~30~~ Plastering with CM: 14

15mm thick plaster

T.M.B p. 40 - 18

Qty - 18.29 m³26.52 m³44.70 m³

@ 215.26 - Rs - 2922.00

Rs, 9691059.00

Add cost @ 1% - (1) 1744390.60

Add labour cost 1% - (1) 96910.59

S. fee - (1) 129090.00

85000.00

Rs, 11618360.21

less than 10% below - 1161836.02

Rs, 10,45,6524.18

Say

Rs, 10,45,6524.00

less than previous - 7739800.00

Rs, 27,16,724.00

CSP

21/05/24
J.E.

Continuation

21/05/24
A.E.

21/05/24
J.E.